A. F. G. E. LocAL 2040

POINTS OF CONTACT — LIST OF STEWARDS

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP QUESTIONS: Contact any officer or steward.
MEMBER SPECIFIC QUESTIONS: Contact the Treasurer (First) or President (Second)
OPTIONAL DENTAL INSURANCE: To add, drop, or change coverage, contact the Treasurer.

IF YOU HAVE A GRIEVANCE OR OTHER ISSUE, BEGIN BY CONTACTING ONE OF YOUR
AGENCY'S STEWARDS" — LISTED BELOW:

Margaret Johnson Post 3K2 Margaret.Johnson@arpc.denver.af.mil 6-6429
Lorraine Lubang (VP) Post 3J22 Lorraine.Lubang@arpc.denver.af.mil 6-6443
Mike Molina (Pres) Post 2B18 Mike.Molina@arpc.denver.af.mil 6-6599
DFAS

Cheryl Brown Post 3G5 Cheryl.Brown@dfas.mil 6-7907
Francine Hayes Post 1D21 Francine.Hayes@dfas.mil 6-5909
Karen Johnson Post 1D9 Karen.Johnson@dfas.mil 6-2732
Robert Kellogg Post 1D16 Robert.Kellogg@dfas.mil 6-8140
Erika Midgetteligon Post 1D15 Erika.Midgetteligon@dfas.mil 6-7102
John Nelson (Treas) Post 3J6  John.Nelson@dfas.mil 6-6978
Kim Rase Room/Post 1A4-2 Kim.Rase@dfas.mil 6-7551
Francisco Terrones (Sec) Post 3G12 Francisco.Terrones@dfas.mil 6-7916
Kelvin Booker (VP) Post 1K18 Kelvin.Booker@dfas.mil 6-5169
DISA

Dave Pappas (VP) Post 1C6 Pappasd@den.disa.mil 6-6651
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